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Term Dates 2026-2027
Autumn Term 2026
Tuesday 1st September 2026			School Closed – Staff Training Day
Wednesday 2nd September 2026		School Closed – Staff Training Day
Thursday 3rd September 2026			School Opens 
Thursday 22nd October 2026			3.15 pm School Closes for half term
Half term holiday Friday 23rd October 2026 to Friday 30th November 2026
Monday 2nd November 2026			School opens
Friday 18th December 2026   	                             3.15 pm School closes for Christmas Holidays

Christmas Holidays Monday 21st December 2026 to Monday 4th January 2027

Spring Term 2026

Monday 4th January 2027			School Closed – Staff Training Day
Tuesday 5th January 2027			School Opens 
Friday 12th February 2027			3.15 pm School Closes for half term
Half Term Holiday Monday 15th February 2027 to Friday 19th February 2027
Monday 22nd February 2027			School Opens
Thursday 25th March 2027		              3.15 pm School Closes for Easter Holidays
Easter Holidays Friday 26th March 2027 to Tuesday 13th April 2027
Monday 12th April 2027	                             School Closed – Staff Training Day 


Summer Term 2026

Tuesday 13th April 2027			School Opens
Monday 3rd May 2027				School Closed – Bank Holiday
Friday 28th May 2027				3.15 pm School Closes for half term
Half Term Holidays Monday 31st May 2027 to Friday 4th June 2027
Monday 7th June 2027				School Opens
Wednesday 21st July 2027			3.15 pm School Closes for summer holidays

Summer Holidays Thursday 22nd July 2027 to September 2027 (To be confirmed)
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Headteacher:  Mrs Pamela Ashworth
    T – 01493 720158   E – office@johngrant.norfolk.sch.uk   W – www.johngrant.norfolk.sch.uk
A – St Georges’ Drive     Caister-on-Sea     Great Yarmouth     Norfolk     NR30 5QW
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